Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Jones - (942895) - Buckley - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:30.20
3:33.45
3:34.10
3:35.85
3:40.23
3:42.28
3:42.97

3:43.19

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:33.45
3:30.20
3:34.10
3:35.85
3:40.23
3:42.28
3:43.19
3:42.97

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

262
250
248
242
228
221
219
219

WA Pts

250
262
248
242
228
221
219
219

Round

Round

F
F

I M

Date

28/05/16
07/02/17
06/12/14
18/10/14
04/05/14
03/02/14
07/12/13
19/01/14

Date

07/02/17
28/05/16
06/12/14
18/10/14
04/05/14
03/02/14
19/01/14

07/12113

Meet

Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships
Swim Wales North Sub Regionals

Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet
Wrexham 11th Spring Meet

Swim Wales North Region Championships
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