Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Jones - (942895) - Buckley - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:30.20	262	F	28/05/16	Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet	Llandudno	Buckley	2
3:33.45	250	F	07/02/17	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Buckley	2
3:34.10	248	F	06/12/14	Swim Wales North Sub Regionals	Llandudno	Buckley	4
3:35.85	242	F	18/10/14	Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet	Llandudno	Buckley	2
3:40.23	228	F	04/05/14	Wrexham 11th Spring Meet	Wrexham	Buckley	2
3:42.28	221	Н	03/02/14	Swim Wales North Region Championships	Llandudno	Buckley	2
3:42.97	219	F	07/12/13	BG Swim Wales North Sub Regional Champs	Llandudno	Buckley	4
3:43.19	219	F	19/01/14	Holywell Valentine Meet	Holywell	Buckley	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:33.45	250	F	07/02/17	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Buckley	2
3:30.20	262	F	28/05/16	Swim Conwy Whitsun Meet	Llandudno	Buckley	2
3:34.10	248	F	06/12/14	Swim Wales North Sub Regionals	Llandudno	Buckley	4
3:35.85	242	F	18/10/14	Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet	Llandudno	Buckley	2
3:40.23	228	F	04/05/14	Wrexham 11th Spring Meet	Wrexham	Buckley	2
3:42.28	221	Н	03/02/14	Swim Wales North Region Championships	Llandudno	Buckley	2
3:43.19	219	F	19/01/14	Holywell Valentine Meet	Holywell	Buckley	2
3:42.97	219	F	07/12/13	BG Swim Wales North Sub Regional Champs	Llandudno	Buckley	4